
(GND)
X6.2 X6.5X6.4X6.1

1

X6.3

2

3

4

X6 (Signal stack modul)
M12 5-polig (Buchse) - nicht ausgerichtet
M12 5-pin (female) - not alligned
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X4 PN1X1 DC24V X2 DC24V X3 PN2

Link 
Data 

SF
BF

ON
BU

1
1

Link 
Data 

2
2

inklusive
Funktionserde
including
function earth

 X1         X2      X3     X4

S1

S93

S92

S95

S90

X6

Unicode

...-L-......-R-...

Betriebsanleitung beachten
(Datenstruktur Typ B)
(bei Abweichungen zwischen 
Datenblatt u. Betriebsanleitung
gelten die Daten des Datenblattes)

Please observe the 
operating instructions
(Data structure type B)
(in case of disagreement between 
data sheet and  operating instructions,
the information of the data sheet 
are to be considered)

X1 / X2   7/8" Power
X3 / X4   M12 D-coded 
                   (IEC 61076-2-101)

Inklusive:
4 Stück Einlegeschilder 
silberfarben, selbstklebend. 
(12,5x27mm)

Including:
4 pcs. insertion plates, silver, 
self-adhesive. (12,5x27mm)
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